 SUNSTAR商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等为一体的高
科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件供应商，是中国最早和
最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家专业代理和分銷世界各大品牌IC
芯片和電子元器件的连锁经营綜合性国际公司。在香港、北京、深圳、上海、西安、成都等全国主要电子
市场设有直属分公司和产品展示展销窗口门市部专卖店及代理分销商，已在全国范围内建成强大统一的供
货和代理分销网络。 我们专业代理经销、开发生产电子元器件、集成电路、传感器、微波光电元器件、工
控机/DOC/DOM电子盘、专用电路、单片机开发、MCU/DSP/ARM/FPGA软件硬件、二极管、三极管、模
块等，是您可靠的一站式现货配套供应商、方案提供商、部件功能模块开发配套商。专业以现代信息产业

4 mm × 4 mm Body (CP-16-5)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Measurement
Range
Specified
Voltage (V)
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option
ADXL320JCP1 ±5 g 3 −20°C to +70°C 16-Lead LFCSP CP-16-5
ADXL320JCP–REEL1 ±5 g 3 −20°C to +70°C 16-Lead LFCSP CP-16-5
ADXL320JCP–REEL71 ±5 g 3 −20°C to +70°C 16-Lead LFCSP CP-16-5
ADXL320EB     Evaluation Board
1 Lead finish—Matte tin.
 ADXL320
Rev. 0 | Page 15 of 16
NOTES
ADXL320
Rev. 0 | Page 16 of 16
NOTES
© 2004 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 D04993–0–9/04(0)
Copyright © Each Manufacturing Company.
All Datasheets cannot be modified without permission.
This datasheet has been download from :
100% Free DataSheet Search Site.
Free Download.
No Register.
Fast Search System.
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	ESD CAUTION
	PIN CONFIGURATION AND FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS (VS = 3.0 V)
	THEORY OF OPERATION
	PERFORMANCE
	APPLICATIONS
	POWER SUPPLY DECOUPLING
	SETTING THE BANDWIDTH USING CX AND CY
	SELF-TEST
	DESIGN TRADE-OFFS FOR SELECTING FILTER CHARACTERISTICS: THE
	USE WITH OPERATING VOLTAGES OTHER THAN 3 V